
National Institute of Technology Delhi Round 1
PG Program Group Category Max GATE Score Min GATE Score
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) G1 SC 477 476
Mathematics & Computing (MC) G1 OBC-NCL 610 564
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI G1 ST 305 305
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI G1 OBC-NCL 545 499
Computer Science & Engineering G1 OPEN-PwD 377 377
Power Electronics & Drives G1 OBC-NCL 411 411
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI G1 EWS 499 495
CAD/CAM G1 OPEN 487 438
Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 463 448
CAD/CAM G1 SC 307 307
Power Electronics & Drives G1 OPEN 500 425
Computer Science & Engineering G1 EWS 665 665
Computer Science & Engineering G1 SC 531 502
CAD/CAM G1 OBC-NCL 383 383
Power & Energy Systems G1 OPEN 437 421
Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 SC 393 393
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI G1 SC 401 401
Computer Science & Engineering G1 OPEN 741 668
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) G1 OBC-NCL 625 618
CAD/CAM G1 EWS 335 335
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering G1 OPEN 535 488
Power Electronics & Drives G1 SC 336 330
Power & Energy Systems G1 OBC-NCL 413 374
Power & Energy Systems G1 SC 322 322
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering G1 SC 434 434
Power Electronics & Drives G1 ST 315 315
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) G1 EWS 638 635
Mathematics & Computing (MC) G1 OPEN 625 612
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) G1 OPEN 661 638
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering G1 ST 321 321



Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 ST 272 272
Power Electronics & Drives G1 EWS 397 397
Computer Science & Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 661 635
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) G1 ST 343 343
Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 OPEN 510 483
Mathematics & Computing (MC) G1 EWS 597 597
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI G1 OPEN 608 545
Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 OPEN-PwD 307 307
Mathematics & Computing (MC) G1 SC 443 443
Mathematics & Computing (MC) G1 ST 277 277
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering G1 OBC-NCL 393 393
Electronics and Communication Engineering G1 EWS 436 436
Computer Science & Engineering G1 ST 343 343

National Institute of Technology Delhi Round 2
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 444 436
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 EWS 380 380
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OPEN 471 463
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 ST 264 264
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OBC-NCL 378 378
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 EWS 385 385
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OPEN 421 401
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 SC 322 322
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 ST 287 287
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 358 354
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OPEN 413 385
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 SC 315 315
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OBC-NCL 549 539
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 EWS 569 569
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OPEN 589 581
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 ST 269 269
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OBC-NCL 491 487



Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OPEN 545 530
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 621 605
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 EWS 645 645
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OPEN 665 646
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 SC 496 476
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OBC-NCL 610 595
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 EWS 580 562
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OPEN 638 631
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 SC 464 464
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 ST 327 327
CAD/CAM Group 1 OPEN 362 362
CAD/CAM Group 1 SC 265 265
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 355 347
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OPEN 393 393
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 SC 303 303
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 ST 286 286

National Institute of Technology Delhi Round 3
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 428 428
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OPEN 449 449
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 EWS 334 334
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OPEN 397 397
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 346 346
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OPEN 358 358
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 SC 284 284
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 EWS 529 529
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OPEN 579 579
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OBC-NCL 479 479
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OPEN 530 522
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 ST 291 291
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 EWS 622 622
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OPEN 645 635



Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 597 597
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OBC-NCL 592 585
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 EWS 555 555
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OPEN 628 622
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 SC 451 451
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 344 344
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 SC 287 287
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 ST 275 275

National Institute of Technology Delhi Special Round 1
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 414 401
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 EWS 409 409
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OPEN 430 424
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 SC 315 315
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 ST 256 256
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OBC-NCL 354 354
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OPEN 380 366
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 SC 315 315
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OBC-NCL 334 332
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 OPEN 354 354
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 SC 284 284
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OBC-NCL 493 486
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 EWS 493 493
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OPEN 589 548
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OBC-NCL 480 463
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 EWS 459 456
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OPEN 506 495
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 SC 354 354
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 ST 276 276
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 621 581
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 EWS 581 581
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OPEN 643 631



Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 SC 453 453
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OBC-NCL 560 549
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 EWS 536 531
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OPEN 677 598
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 SC 436 436
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 ST 335 335
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 404 337
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OPEN 430 430
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 SC 329 329

National Institute of Technology Delhi Special Round 2
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 380 380
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 EWS 350 350
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OPEN 414 412
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 SC 284 284
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OPEN 354 354
Power & Energy Systems Group 1 SC 267 267
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OPEN 530 530
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 SC 352 352
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OBC-NCL 456 440
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 EWS 436 436
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OPEN 483 479
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 560 556
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OPEN 621 621
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OBC-NCL 534 523
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OPEN 593 583
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 332 332
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 380 380
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 EWS 350 350
Electronics and Communication Engineering Group 1 OPEN 414 412
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 SC 284 284
Power Electronics & Drives Group 1 OPEN 354 354



Power & Energy Systems Group 1 SC 267 267
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 OPEN 530 530
Mathematics & Computing (MC) Group 1 SC 352 352
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OBC-NCL 456 440
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 EWS 436 436
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialisation in VLSI Group 1 OPEN 483 479
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 560 556
Computer Science & Engineering Group 1 OPEN 621 621
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OBC-NCL 534 523
Computer Science & Engineering (Analytics) Group 1 OPEN 593 583
Civil and Infrastructure Engineering Group 1 OBC-NCL 332 332


